

IA no. 1/25

in

CSE NO. 1062/23

Antima Rani Thakur Vs Mukesh Kumar Poddar

17.03.2025

**IA no. 1/25 has been filed by the applicant.**

Present: None.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. 23.05.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
17.03.2025